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ALBIERO MANUEL 53.74 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 238 1971 M2 M 0101980
ALBIERO PAOLO 52.44 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 237 1963 M4 M 0037476
ALT ANDREA N.C. CUS UDINE 268 1998 s1 M 0101756
AMODIO LUIGI N.C. TREVISO TRI 292 1978 M1 M 0104803
ANTIGA SIMONE N.C. A3 293 1977 M1 M 0107186
ASTORI ANDREA N.C. NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 313 1964 M3 M 0103419
AVANZI NATASCIA N.C. SBR 3ATHLON 365 1969 M2 F 0107735
BAGGIO DANIELE N.C. F.I.TRI. 281 1983 sS4 M SENZA
BALDINI MATTEO 25.71 RUN RAN RUN T 211 1980 s4 M 0090888
BARIZZA MATTEO N.C. F.I.TRI. 273 1990 S2 M SENZA
BELLEMO MICHELE 18.00 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 207 1973 M2 M 0071974
BENACCHIO FEDERICA N.C. JALMICCO TRIATHLON 363 1974 M1 F 0106554
BERGO ANDREA N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 294 1975 M1 M 0099736
BIZ VALENTINA N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 334 2002 YB F 0088832
BLASIGH MARCO N.C. CUS UDINE 282 1981 sS4 M 0067693
BORTOLAMI FRANCESCA N.C. PADOVA TRIATHLON 355 1991 s2 F 0095380
BORTOLAMI GIACOMO 28.06 PADOVA TRIATHLON 215 1987 S3 M 0092309
BORTOLATO MARIKA N.C. SBR 3ATHLON 364 1976 M1 F 0092051
BOSCOLO SABRINA 144.93 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 333 1976 M1 F 0059293
BOSCOLO CAPPON CEGIO MATT N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 259 2000 Ju M 0101192
BOSCOLO CEGION MARTA N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 344 1999 JUu F 0101043
BOSCOLO FIORE ELEONORA N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 345 2000 JU F 0106823
BOSCOLO GIOACHINA MATTEO N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 260 2000 Ju ™ 0101190
BOSCOLO GNOLO GIACOMO N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 243 2002 YB M 0107177
BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO GUGLIEL N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 244 2002 YB M 0106799
BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO TOMMASO N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 261 2000 JU M 0101196
BOSCOLO SASSARIOLO CRISTI N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 301 1971 M2 M 0101051
BOTOSSO RUDY N.C. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALT 283 1980 S4 M 0106948
BRESOLIN CHIARA N.C. G.P. TRIATHLON 335 2002 YB F 0096789
BRIATORE CARLO N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 269 1994 s1 M 0095738
BURGER LORIS N.C. ALTA PUSTERIA 270 1996 S1 M 0072354
BUSATTI CAMILLO 43.98 PADOVA TRIATHLON 232 1965 M3 M 0011812
BUSETTO DANIELE N.C. VENEZIA TRATHLON 302 1972 M2 M 0106607
CAGNIN CLAUDIO 49.26 PADOVA TRIATHLON 234 1961 M4 M 0095829
CALZAVARA CRISTIANO N.C. F.I.TRI. 295 1975 M1 M SENZA
CAMPIGOTTO FRANCESCO N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 303 1972 M2 M 0097368
CANAL FABIO N.C. SSDSPORTIVAMENTEBL 284 1979 s4 M 0101515
CAPPELLETTO RICCARDO N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 276 1987 S3 M 0107738
CARNIELLO PAOLO N.C. F.I.TRI. 304 1969 M2 M SENZA
CARNOVALE ANTONIO 35.24 EROI DEL PIAVE 223 1957 M5 M 0098529
CARONE ANDREA 89.41 SBR 3ATHLON 240 1977 M1 M 0102421
CASADEI DANIEL N.C. T.D. RIMINI 245 2002 YB M 0096009
CASALI VITTORIO N.C. AVIA PERVIA 262 2000 JU M 0103643
CATTANI DANIELE N.C. TRIBU' 277 1984 S3 M 0087072
CERVI MASSIMO N.C. F.I.TRI. 285 1982 S4 M SENZA
CIGANA MASSIMO 1.87 EROI DEL PIAVE 201 1974 M1 M 0034424 E
CODEN FABIO N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 286 1981 sS4 M 0106585
COLMAGRO MATTIA N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 246 2002 YB M 0098716
COLOMBO IRIS N.C. TESSERAMENTO A.S.TI. 336 2002 YB F SENZA
CONTE GIAMPIERO 45.25 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 233 1963 M4 M 0054861
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VENEZIA TRATHLON
NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO
SBR 3ATHLON

CY LASER TRI SCHIO
F.I.TRI.
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0096817
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MANTOVAN ELETTRA TATIANA N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
MARCHESAN PATRICK N.C. ALTA PUSTERIA
MARINI MICHELE 33.31 PADOVA TRIATHLON
MARTINELLO MIRKO .C. F.I.TRI.
MASON ANDREA .56 SILCA ULTRALITE
MENEGUZZO CERIOTTI LUISA .C. LEOSPORT
MERCURI MANUEL LC BOZEN

MINGRELLI TOMMASO
MONTAGNER NICOLA
NACCARI ILARIA
NASCIMBENI SARA
NEGRINI MARCO
NEGRO ELIA

PAGOTTO VIOLA
PANZAVOLTA MARCO
PARAVANO GABRIELE
PASIN PAOLO
PASQUALATO MAURO
PAVANELLO GIULIANO
PENAZZI MATTIA
PERTOLDI ROMINA 1
PETRIS MAURIZIO
PILLAN SIRO

PIN ALICE
PIZZINATO ANDREA
POLLAZZON MATTEO
PONTON MASSIMILIANO
POTALIVO GIUSEPPE
PRADELLA FILIPPO
PRAVISANO ROBERTO
PREDEN ANDREA
RAVAZZOLO FRANCESCA
RIGHETTI PIERLUIGI
RIGHETTI ROCCO
RIZZO GUIDO

RIZZO RICCARDO
ROMANO ANDREA
ROSSI FEDERICO
ROSSI GIANLUCA
ROSSI LUDOVICA
SALVAGNO GIANLUCA
SALVALAGGIO LISA
SCHIAVUTA LAURA
SPECIALE GIORGIA
SPINATO NICOLA
SPINI VALENTINA
STAVLA VIRNA
STREITER MANUEL
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A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
EROI DEL PIAVE

A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
TRI ALTO ADIGE
LEOSPORT

EROI DEL PIAVE

SILCA ULTRALITE
PADOVANUOTO TRI
JALMICCO TRIATHLON
F.I.TRI.

EROI DEL PIAVE

EROI DEL PIAVE
NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO
UDINE TRIATHLON
UDINE TRIATHLON

G.S. ALPINI VICENZA
SILCA ULTRALITE

JOY TRIATHLON SCHOOL
EROI DEL PIAVE

UDINE TRIATHLON
REACTION

SILCA ULTRALITE
UDINE TRIATHLON

CUS UDINE
PADOVANUOTO TRI
LIGER TEAM KEYLINE
SBR 3ATHLON

VENEZIA TRATHLON
EROI DEL PIAVE

UDINE TRIATHLON

CUS UDINE
SSDSPORTIVAMENTEBL
TRIATHLON 7C ASD
A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
PPRTEAM

A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
PADOVA TRIATHLON
EROI DEL PIAVE

SBR 3ATHLON

PADOVA TRIATHLON
KSV TRIATHLON

CY LASER TRI SCHIO
EROI DEL PIAVE

(VE)
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348 2000
272 1998
221 1969
306 1973
202 2000
338 2002
252 2002
253 2001
307 1972
349 2000
350 2000
206 1999
254 2001
339 2001
204 1990
222 1970
320 1961
308 1971
321 1961
255 2002
331 1979
236 1960
316 1968
340 2002
280 1984
297 1975
317 1968
288 1979
203 2000
225 1971
256 2001
326 1991
309 1971
220 1986
322 1962
298 1977
241 1971
257 2002
208 1963
341 2002
230 1971
351 1999
352 1999
357 1992
210 1994
362 1979
329 1963
258 2002
209 1995
310 1972
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0106824
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SENZA
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0106782
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0090428
0095765
0082453
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0048040
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SENZA

0107285
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0074561
0022244
0096568
0100027
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0101202
0076331
0045922
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0018671
0080868
0086089
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0080974
0022256
0092346
0032056
0098041
0061077
0087979
0093703
0092461
0105514
0036008
0097581
0064132
0010600
0092637
0095103
0104417
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TESSARIN ANTONIO 8.24 EROI DEL PIAVE 216 1967 M3 M 0066489
TIOZZO CAMPANARO DANIELE N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 311 1973 M2 M 0101914
TIOZZO NETTI SANDRO N.C. A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 299 1975 M1 M 0090882
TOMASI BEATRICE N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 353 2000 JUu F 0104222
TUROLLA SIMONE N.C. CUS PADOVA A.S.D. 312 1972 M2 M 0092045
VANCIN BARBARA 4.41 PADOVA TRIATHLON 328 1979 sS4 F 0098346
VISENTINI CELESTE N.C. CSS TRIATHLON VERONA 342 2002 YB F 0087953
VIVIAN MIRCO N.C. F.I.TRI. 318 1967 M3 M SENZA
ZANELLA GIACOMO N.C. SBR 3ATHLON 289 1980 sS4 M 0086340
ZANET FLAVIO N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 319 1964 M3 M 0015811
ZANET VALENTINA N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 358 1993 S2 F 0055943
ZANETTI MATTIA N.C. SBR 3ATHLON 290 1980 sS4 M 0085545
ZANETTI RUDY N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 275 1992 S2 M 0104566
ZANNONI DIEGO N.C. CY LASER TRI SCHIO 291 1980 sS4 M 0095684
ZANUSSO ARIANNA N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 343 2001 YB F 0095255
ZAUSA MICHELE N.C. SBR 3ATHLON 300 1978 M1 M 0107734
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